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M T g PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (OPEN MERIT)

(MULTAN REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/51100003

2/51102528

3/51101921

4/51101499

5/51100888

6/51101057

7/51101688

8/51100330

9/51101055

10/51100946

11/51101776

12/51100778

13/51101754

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

TALHA MOIN KHAN
MOIN AHMAD KHAN ADAM

MUHAMMAD UMAR SALEEM SHAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAD

WAQAR UL HASSAN
NAZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZEEM ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF CHOUDHARY

MUHAMMAD SHAHID NAWAZ
HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
DILDAR HUSSAIN

BASIT AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHAHAB
SHAHAB UD DIN

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
RAB NAWAZ

WAQAR YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ASIM RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RASHEED

IBRAHEEM SAIF
SAIF UR REHMAN

DOMICILE

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN
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34 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)
(Multan Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/51100699

15/51102991

16/51101495

17/51100069

18/51100009

19/51100250

20/51101145

21/51100382

22/51100212

23/51101961

24/51100919

25/51101683

26/51101249

27/51101746

80/51101254

103/51101700

105/51101806

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD HASSAN MUSHTAQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN

NOMAN BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUMTAZ HUSSIAN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

AQIB JAVED
ALLAH DITTA JAVED

SOHAIL AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD INTASSAR KHAN
BAKHT BEADAR ALI KHAN

MUHAMMAD OMER FAROOQ QAYYUM
ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD WASEEM ABBAS
FATEH MUHAMMAD

ABDUL HANNAN QAYYUM
ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD HAMZA HAIDER BAIG
GHULAM HAIDER MIRZA

MIAN ASAD BIN SAEED
MUHAMMAD SAEED

NOOR MUZAMMAL
NOOR AHMAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

HAFIZA ALINA ALI
AKHTER ALI

AMNA AKRAM ULLAH
AKRAM ULLAH KHAN

AIMON AZHAR
AZHAR ALI

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI
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34 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Open Merit)

Multan Region) in the Punjab Police Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
110/51101497 MARIA NIAZ VEHARI
NIAZ ALI
112/51100197 AREESHA GUL KHANEWAL

IMRAN RAZZAQUE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

92/51100281 AKKAS JEEWAN MULTAN
JAMES ASLAM
Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 03-06-2020
CASE NO. 41-RG-2019
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